REBA 35 LED Line
ALUMINIUM PROFILE SYSTEMS
Datasheet
Norms: EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-1
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Areas of Application: Commercial, Business areas, Private
Houses, Art and Culture spaces. Offices,
Public buildings, Hotel and Restaurant

• Two end caps included.
Body connector
Order code
Body connector 931910
Ceiling rose
Order code
Recessed
White 971400
Black 971401
Grey 971402
Surface
White 971700
Black 971701
Grey 971702
Current supply cable
Order code
1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2
3 x 0,75 mm2 940400
5 x 0,75 mm2 940500
1,5m transparent cable 1,5mm2
3 x 1,5 mm2 940300
5 x 1,5 mm2 940000
Suspension
Order code
Suspension type “I” (x2)
White 912400W
Black 912400B
Anodised 912400Z
Suspension type “I” for light corners (x2)
White 912401W
Black 912401B
Anodised 912401Z
We reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Electrical/Optical data are subjected to a tolerance of +/-10%.
R O X O  L I G H T I N G  L I M I T E D
2 4   B E D F O R D  R O W  |  L O N D O N  |  W C 1 R  4TQ

Datasheet
Surface fixing
Order code
Surface fixing (x2) 912501
          • A <= 1682 mm
Surface fixing (x3) 912502
          • A >= 1964 mm
Light corners
Order code
Horizontal corner
32W HF 90452.H202.E
32W DALI 90452.H202.H
Vertical corner
32W HF 90452.V202.E
32W DALI 90452.V202.H
• LED light corner luminaire includes
complete gear tray with non-Dimmable
or DALI LED driver and polycarbonate diffuser.
Blank parts